
2023-2024 Volleyball Schedule

Day Date Opponent
Freshman
Match Y/N Where Bus Time Start time

Monday 8/21/2023 Heritage High School Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 8/22/2023 North Vermillion High School Away 5:30 PM

Monday 8/28/2023 Sullivan High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Hutsonville High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 8/31/2023 Martinsville High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 9/05/2023
Georgetown-Ridge Farm High

School
Away

6:15 PM

Wednesday 9/6/2023 South Vermillion High School Home 5:30 PM

Thursday 9/07/2023 Casey-Westfield High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 9/09/2023 Shelbyville Varsity Tourney Away 8:30 AM

Monday 9/11/2023 North Central HS-Farmersburg Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 9/14/2023 Lawrenceville High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 9/18/2023 Tri-County Titans Home 6:15 PM

Tuesday 9/19/2023 Bismarck-Henning High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 9/21/2023 Oblong High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 9/25/2023 Riverton Parke Jr/Sr High School Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 9/27/2023 Salt Fork High School Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 9/28/2023 Marshall High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/02/2023 Chrisman High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/2023 Richland County High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/05/2023 Mt. Carmel High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/07/2023 Paris Tiger Classic Home 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/10/2023 Tuscola High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 10/11/2023 Danville High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/2023 Robinson High School Away 6:00 PM

Monday 10/16/2023 Neoga High School Away 6:15 PM

Thursday 10/19/2023 Newton High School Home 6:00 PM

Revised 3/20/2023 Bus times to be added pending the F/S times from other teams.


